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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

699

799
17

Nome
Frederico Cardoso de Santana

Vitor Silva

Marcio Basilio Da Silva filho
Fernando Sousa Lima Filho
Yuri Ribeiro Ledo

Juninho Resende

Jodo Paulo Luis Do Nascimento
Jonathan Dias

Leandro Felipe Fraga

Gil Arts

Diego Duarte

Marcio Gomes junior
Guilherme Augusto

Bruno

Jean Carlo Santos Barbosa

17/04/2022 - 15:26:46

Resultado Geral

Motocross Grupiara

Gen.

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
5s363ms
2s787ms
4s036ms
125284ms
0s573ms
0s867ms
28s966ms
7s644ms
4s980ms
1 volta
10s017ms
28s167ms
4 voltas

2 voltas

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
5s363ms
8s150ms
12s186ms
24s470ms
25s043ms
25s910ms
54s876ms
1m2s520ms
1m7s500ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

5 voltas

7 voltas

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
6
4

Tempo
00:11:30.350

00:11:35.713
00:11:38.500
00:11:42.536
00:11:54.820
00:11:55.393
00:11:56.260
00:12:25.226
00:12:32.870
00:12:37.850
00:11:37.706
00:11:47.723
00:12:15.890
00:06:41.996
00:04:43.326
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